HPER Alumni Hall of Honor

Department of Health, Physical Education, and Recreation Emporia State University Emporia, KS

The HPER Alumni Hall of Honor recognizes graduates of the Department of Health, Physical Education, and Recreation (HPER) at Emporia State University who have achieved prominence in their chosen field or who have made significant contribution to Emporia State University in the form of service to the Department of HPER.

To nominate an individual, the nomination application must be completed and a letter of support must be sent to the Department of HPER. Nominations must be received no later than February 15.

Selection Criteria for the HPER Alumni Hall of Honor

- 1. The Honoree must be a graduate of the Department of HPER at Emporia State University (graduate or undergraduate degree).
- 2. The Honoree must have at least ten years of professional experience past graduation.
- 3. The Honoree must show a strong commitment to his/her professional growth.
- 4. The Honoree should demonstrate a healthy lifestyle.
- 5. The Honoree must be a respected member of the profession and have contributed significant service to the chosen field.

The selection of the honor winners will be notified on or before March 15. The awards will be presented at an awards luncheon hosted by the Department of HPER. A symbol of recognition for each award winner will hang in the hallway of the Department of HPER.

For further information, contact:

Dr. Paul Luebbers Department Chair – HPER Emporia State University Emporia, KS 66801 Fax: 620-341-6400 pluebber@emporia.edu

HPER Alumni Hall of Honor

Nomination Application

Applicant's Name:			
Address:			
City:			
Email:			
Home phone:			
	Degree received from ESU:		
Major field of study at ESU:			
Professional positions held:			
Service to the profession:			
Awards received:			
Person nominating:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:			
Return this form by February 15 to:	Dr. Paul Luebbers Department Chair – HPE Emporia State University Emporia, KS 66801 Fax: 620-341-6400 pluebber@emporia.edu		